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AU S o

Montagsturnier - F 10 Allschwil - 26.05.2025

Nr.
3
4
104

101

108

107

102

106

105
103

Ergebnis (50 % =168.0 MP)

Paar
Eric Adam — Doralice Bernet
Isla Brunold — Monika Witte
Beatrice Leu — Susanne Schiitz
Susanne Liithy — Janet Ramp
Gisela von Biiren — Jozef Van t dack
Judith Jordan — Margareta Zinsli
Edith Manschott — Heidi Mondet
Nanci Cederbaum — Susanne Flores
Kay Grubb — Maya Hornstein
Jolanda Bucher — Alfonso von Wunschheim
Sue Billington — Bea Kim
Franziska Griininger — Christine Schwab
Kurt Kessler — Rita Kessler
Annagret Baumberger — Heidi Wild
Caroline Hanson — Charlotte Miiller
Kathy Hunink — Christina Van t dack

MP
235.0
197.0
193.0
189.0
177.0
175.0
163.0
163.0
162.0
152.0
150.0
150.0
148.0
147.0
145.0
142.0

%
69.94
58.63
57.44
56.25
52.68
52.08
48.51
48.51
48.21
45.24
44.64
44.64
44.05
43.75
43.15
42.26

PV
13



